CAUTION
� Install or remove modules from the shelf only when the power is off.
If you install a module in the shelf with the power on, the internal
circuitry may suffer damage and the product warranty will be void.
� Remove and install circuit boards only in a static-safe environment
(use antistatic wrist straps, smocks, footwear, etc.).
� Keep circuit boards in their antistatic bags when they are not in use.
� Do not ship or store circuit boards near strong electrostatic, electromag-

Warranty .............................................................................................  14
PAGE 2 41070-0299 <90-00125>
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: This section lists the different options available for this product. To order any of the avail-
able options, contact Dantel Inside Sales through our toll-free number, 1-800-432-6835.
OPTION NUMBER FEATURES
B23-41070-00 Alarm Display Unit
A25-00020-00 Replacement Lamp #48PSB
A25-00021-00 Lens Cap Color Red
A25-00022-00 Lens Cap Color Clear
A25-00023-00 Lens Cap Color Amber
A25-00024-00 Lens Cap Color Green
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The 41070 Alarm Display Unit provides audible and visual
alarm indicators for Dantel�s 460 Alarm and Control System.
You can wire the unit for major and minor alarms. The unit